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Status Änderungen Datum Name

Gezeichnet

Kontrolliert

Norm

Datum Name

22.02.2021 MTewes

Holmers Kamp 6
48465 Schüttorf
Tel.  05923 9663-0
Fax  05923 9663-139

Gewicht: 78 kgMaßstab: 
   1:10

K  O  R  T  M  A  N  N 

B  E  T  O  N 

 E  S  T .

1 9 5 0

1 Rechteckigen Absatz hinzugefügt 19.07.2021 LEe

Artikel-Nr.:

1000

18
5

20
0

Parkstopp, schwarz/gelb lackiert
1000x185x200 mm

143 143 143 143 143 143 143


